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NEW YORK MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

30

2012-2013 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Top 31 Schools in League--6th Grade (82 Schools)

School
Horace Mann School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Shelter Rock ES
Big Apple Academy
The Dalton School
Mark Twain IS 239
Russell Sage JHS 190
Ardsley Middle School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Munsey Park ES
Collegiate School
H. H. Wells Middle School
Victor Intermediate School
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Eden Elementary School
Special Music School
Poly Prep CDS
Iroquois Middle School
Longwood MS
Oceanside Union Free SD
St. Ann's School
Nardin Academy
Elmwood-Franklin School
SAR Academy
Westchester Day School
C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS
Rye Country Day School
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Friends Seminary
Grace Church School

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1

mmmmmmmmmmmmm.ﬁ

[l e
W 0 0

18

Student
Andrew C
Daniel C
Matthew L
Derrick X
Bryce T
Ryan A
Victor C
Daniel C
Mai D
Kenny F
Howard L
Simon L
Michael M
Fay Fay N
Clay P
Elizabeth P
Chloe S
Jared A
Ishan B
Shikoh H
Ryan H
Brian L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-8090

Bronx
New York
Manhasset
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
ForessHill
Ardsley
Little Neck
Jamesville
Manhasset
New York
Brewster
Victor
Delmar
Eden
New York
Brooklyn
Niskayuna
Middle Isth
Oceanside
Brooklyn
Buffalo
Buffalo
Riverdale
Mamaroneck
Voorhedsvil
Rye
Flushing
New York
New York

School
Horace Mann School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Horace Mann School
Horace Mann School
Shelter Rock ES
Russell Sage JHS 190
H. H. Wells Middle School
The Dalton School
Special Music School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Special Music School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Elmwood-Franklin School
Shelter Rock ES
Collegiate School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Poly Prep CDS
PS 334 - Anderson School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Ardsley Middle School
Horace Mann School
Big Apple Academy

Town

Town
Bronx
New York
Bronx
Bronx
Manhasset
ForessHill
Brewster
New York
New York
New York
New York
Little Neck
Buffalo
Manhasset
New York
New York
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Ardsley
Bronx
Brooklyn

Team Score
166
161
157
151
151
150
149
148
146
144
144
141
141
141
140
140
140
139
138
138
138
138
137
134
134
134
133
133
131
130
130

Score
35
35
35
35
34
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31



18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tadd L
Brian L
Madeline M
Mia M
Gavin M
Matthew P
Tibor R
Eric S
lvan S
Akiva S
Albert W
Adam X
April X
Andrew Y
Maggie Z

Iroquois Middle School

PS 334 - Anderson School
H. H. Wells Middle School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Eden Elementary School
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
The Dalton School

PS 334 - Anderson School
Grace Church School
SAR Academy

Jamesville DeWitt MS
Shelter Rock ES

Louis Pasteur MS 67

PS 334 - Anderson School
Mark Twain IS 239

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Niskayuna
New York
Brewster
New York
Eden
Delmar
New York
New York
New York
Riverdale
Jamesville
Manhasset
Little Neck
New York
Brooklyn

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Albany, Fulton, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Bethlehem Central MS/HS
2 Iroquois Middle School

3 C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS

4 O'Rourke MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Tadd L
1 Matthew P
3 Isabel B
3 Claire R
3 Ethan W
Bronx

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Horace Mann School

2 SAR Academy

3 St. Barnabas ES

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Andrew C
1 Matthew L
1 Derrick X
4 Ryan H
4 Akiva S

Cattaraugus, Cayuga, Clinton, Cortland, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Oneida, Onondaga, Ontario, Saint Lawrence, Steuben, Tompkins

Town

Delmar

Niskayuna

Voorhedsvil

Burnt Hills

School Town
Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna
Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar
Iroquois Middle School Niskayuna
C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS Voorhedsvil
Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar
Town

Bronx

Riverdale

Bronx

School Town

Horace Mann School Bronx
Horace Mann School Bronx
Horace Mann School Bronx
Horace Mann School Bronx
SAR Academy Riverdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Jamesville DeWitt MS

2 Victor Intermediate School
3 Eden Elementary School
4 Nardin Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Michael M

2 Gavin M

2 Albert W

4 Leo B

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Jamesville

Victor

Eden

Buffalo

School Town

Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo
Eden Elementary School Eden
Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville
Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo

Team Score

140
138
133
126

Score
31

31

28

28

28

Team Score

166
134
95

Score
35

35

35

31

31

Team Score

144
141
140
137

Score
32

31

31

30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Ulster

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 H. H. Wells Middle School Brewster

2 Rombout MS Beacon

3 Rondout Valley Middle School Accord

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Victor C H. H. Wells Middle School Brewster
2 Madeline M H. H. Wells Middle School Brewster
3 Gavin W H. H. Wells Middle School Brewster
4 Nicholas M H. H. Wells Middle School Brewster

Kings
Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

*1 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn

2 Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn

3 Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn

4 St. Ann's School Brooklyn

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Chloe S Poly Prep CDS Brooklyn
2 Brian L Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
2 Maggie Z Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
4 Serge B Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
4 Addison H Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
4 Anthony L Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
4 Katrin S Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
4 Phillip S Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
4 Joshua S Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
4 Simon T Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
4 Jonah W St. Ann's School Brooklyn

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Team Score

141
118
96

Score
32
31
28
27

Team Score

151
150
139
138

Score
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W wnN

School

Shelter Rock ES

Munsey Park ES
Longwood MS

Oceanside Union Free SD

Top Students in Region

Rank

AADDADDWNPR

New York

Student

Bryce T

Fay Fay N

Adam X

Duncan B

Steven M

Devang P

Benedict R

Antonio S

Kendrick T

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN PR

School

PS 334 - Anderson School
The Dalton School
Collegiate School

Special Music School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NDNDNMNNNDDNPRE

Student
Daniel C
Daniel C
Mai D
Kenny F
Howard L
Clay P
Elizabeth P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Manhasset
Manhasset

Middle Isth

Oceanside

School

Shelter Rock ES

Shelter Rock ES

Shelter Rock ES

Munsey Park ES
Longwood MS

Oceanside Union Free SD
Shelter Rock ES

Munsey Park ES

Shelter Rock ES

New York
New York
New York
New York

School
PS 334 - Anderson School
The Dalton School
Special Music School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Special Music School
Collegiate School
PS 334 - Anderson School

Town

Town

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Town
Manhasset
Manhasset
Manhasset
Manhasset

Middle Isth
Oceanside
Manhasset
Manhasset
Manhasset

Town

New York
New York

New York

New York
New York
New York

New York

Team Score

157
144
138
138

Score
34
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
30

Team Score

161
151
141
140

Score
35
32
32
32
32
32
32



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Russell Sage JHS 190

2 Louis Pasteur MS 67

3 Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189

4 PS 173--The Fresh Meadow School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Ryan A

Simon L

April X

Sarah K

Leona K

Justin W

OO NG XN

Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Ardsley Middle School

2 Westchester Day School

3 Rye Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Shikoh H

2 Adin® G

2 Ari L

2 Joel P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

ForestsHill
Little Neck
Flushing
Flushing
School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Ardsley
Mamaroneck
Rye
School
Ardsley Middle School
Westchester Day School
Westchester Day School
Ardsley Middle School

Town

Town
ForessHill
Little Neck
Little Neck
ForessHill
ForessHill
Little Neck

Town

Town
Ardsley
Mamaroneck
Mamaroneck
Ardsley

Team Score

149
146
131
119

Score
32
32
31
30
30
30

Team Score

148
134
133

Score
31

30

30

30



Rank

30

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Top 31 Schools in League--7th Grade (76 Schools)

School
Big Apple Academy
Ardsley Middle School
Horace Mann School
PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School
Special Music School
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Weber Middle School
St. Ann's School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Park East Day School
Louis Pasteur MS 67

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Russell Sage JHS 190
Mark Twain IS 239
Martha Brown Middle School
IS 227K--Shallow JHS
SAR Academy

Nichols School

Poly Prep CDS
Elmwood-Franklin School
Sand Creek MS

Grace Church School
Longwood JHS

Rye Country Day School
C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS
Friends Seminary

PS 178 Holliswood School
Ramaz Middle School

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

Student
Noble M
Akiva W
Jainil S
Samuel C
Stephanie L
Haiyao L
William S
Alex T
Frank V
Geoffrey B
Sara G
Brandon G
Sruly K
Anthony K
William L
Julia R
TanyY
Somil A
Michael C
Daniil K
Gordon L
Emily M
Jonathan M
Brennan O
Shenthan O
August P
David P
Hyun S
Brian S
Eugene T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brooklyn
Ardsley
Bronx
New York
New York
New York
Jamesville
Port Wagjan
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Flushing
New York
Little Neck
Astoria
Delmar
ForessHill
Brooklyn
Fairport
Brooklyn
Riverdale
Buffalo
Brooklyn
Buffalo
Colonie
New York
Middle tsth
Rye
Voorhedsvil
New York
Jamaica
New York

School
Sand Creek MS
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Horace Mann School
PS 334 - Anderson School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Big Apple Academy
Big Apple Academy
Ardsley Middle School
Park East Day School
Garden City Middle School
The Hebrew Academy
Big Apple Academy
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Weber Middle School
Longwood JHS
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Horace Mann School
Big Apple Academy
NYC Lab School
Weber Middle School
Horace Mann School
Martha Brown Middle School
Big Apple Academy
Special Music School
Big Apple Academy
PS 334 - Anderson School
Horace Mann School
NYC Lab School

Town

Town
Colonie
Brooklyn
Ardsley
Ardsley
Bronx
New York
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Ardsley
New York
Garden City
New City
Brooklyn
Jamesville
Port Wagjtan
Middle tsth
Jamesville
Bronx
Brooklyn
New York
Port Wagfan
Bronx
Fairport
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Bronx
New York

Team Score
150
147
146
144
139
138
135
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
128
127
127
126
126
123
123
116
115
114
113
113
111
110
109
109

Score
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



18 Ego W
18 Masha Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
NYC Lab School New York

29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Albany, Fulton, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar

2 Sand Creek MS Colonie

3 C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS Voorhedsvil

4 Ballston Spa MS BallstoraSp

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Noble M Sand Creek MS Colonie
2 Jamilia B Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar
2 Justin C C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS Voorhedsvil
2 Denali R Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar
2 Isabella R Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar
Bronx

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Horace Mann School Bronx

2 SAR Academy Riverdale

3 St. Barnabas ES Bronx

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Stephanie L Horace Mann School Bronx
2 Michael C Horace Mann School Bronx
2 Jonathan M Horace Mann School Bronx
2 Brian S Horace Mann School Bronx

Cattaraugus, Cayuga, Clinton, Cortland, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Oneida, Onondaga, Ontario, Saint Lawrence, Steuben, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville

2 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport

3 Nichols School Buffalo

4 Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 William L Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville
2 Somil A Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville
2 Brennan O Martha Brown Middle School Fairport
4 David C Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

128
115
111
108

Score
33

26

26

26

26

Team Score

146
126
94

Score
31
29
29
29

Team Score

135
127
123
116

Score
30
29
29
27



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Ulster

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2

School

Linden Avenue Middle Sch.
Fieldstone Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W wWwwnN -

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON PR

Student
Sruly K
Quincy R
Douglas A
Sanjana M
George O

School

Big Apple Academy

St. Ann's School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Mark Twain IS 239

Top Students in Region

Rank

A NN PR

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A b owN

Student
Akiva W
Alex T
Frank V
Anthony K
School

Weber Middle School

Longwood JHS

Willets Rd School

Garden City Middle School
Westhampton Beach Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR R R

Student
Brandon G
JuliaR
TanY
Emily M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Red Hook
Thiells
School Town
The Hebrew Academy New City
Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook
Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook
Fieldstone Middle School Thiells
Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook
Town
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
School Town
Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Town
Port Wagjam
Middle st
Roslyn Heig
Garden City
WesthampBteach
School Town
Garden City Middle School Garden City
Weber Middle School Port Wagjtan
Longwood JHS Middle rsta
Weber Middle School Port Wagjtan

Team Score

103
97

Score
30
22
21
21
21

Team Score

150
134
133
127

Score
33
31
31
30

Team Score

135
113
107
94
94

Score
30
30
30
29



New York

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A wWN

School

PS 334 - Anderson School
NYC Lab School

Special Music School
Park East Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AADMDDAWRR

Student

Haiyao L
William S
Sara G

Gordon L
August P
Hyun S

Eugene T
Masha Z

Regional Standings

Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A wWwN

School

Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Louis Pasteur MS 67

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

Russell Sage JHS 190

Top Students in Region

Rank

W WWwWwwwwnN -

Student
Ego W
Charles W
Doreen C
Jenny G
Shannon L
Steven L
Austin L
Erica W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

New York

New York

New York

New York

School Town
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
Park East Day School New York
NYC Lab School New York
Special Music School New York
PS 334 - Anderson School New York
NYC Lab School New York
NYC Lab School New York
Town

Flushing

Little Neck

Astoria

ForessHill

School Town

Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189 Flushing
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ. Astoria
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ. Astoria
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189 Flushing
Russell Sage JHS 190 ForessHill
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189 Flushing

Team Score

144
139
138
131

Score
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
29

Team Score

132
130
129
128

Score
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27



Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Ardsley Middle School
2 Rye Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Jainil S

Samuel C

Geoffrey B

Ronin S

Tara Vv

Yilinn Y

A A DA ODNPR

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School

Ardsley
Rye

Town

Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley

Town

Team Score

147
113

Score
32
31
30
27
27
27



Rank

29

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (67 Schools)

School
Ardsley Middle School
Mark Twain IS 239
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Park East Day School
Big Apple Academy
Collegiate School
Horace Mann School
Martha Brown Middle School
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Rye Country Day School
Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189
Jamesville DeWitt MS
PS 334 - Anderson School
St. Ann's School
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Lansing Middle School
Elmwood-Franklin School
Weber Middle School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
PS 178 Holliswood School
Nichols School
Ramaz Middle School
SAR Academy
Oceanside Middle School
C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS
Garden City Middle School
St. Ignatius Loyola
Friends Seminary
Longwood JHS

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2

6

6

6

6

10

10

10

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Student
Kruti S
Benjamin H
Karen J
Ephraim K
Nicolas N
Maciej W
Anthony W
Brian Y
Zicheng Z
Vicky H
Michael W
JenaY
Eric C
Alec F
Eunice K
Jongyoul L
Daniel L
Anthony L
Sean T
Joe F
Zachary G
Ben K
William K
Daniel L
Jiongcheng L
Liana P
Isaac S
Eliot S
Hwankyu S
JohnY

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ardsley
Brooklyn
Little Neck
ForestsHill
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Bronx
Fairport
Delmar
Rye
Flushing
Jamesville
New York
Brooklyn
Astoria
Lansing
Buffalo
Port Wagham
Brooklyn
Jamaica
Buffalo
New York
Riverdale
Oceanside
Voorhedsvil
Garden City
New York
New York
Middle tsth

School
Ardsley Middle School
Collegiate School
Ardsley Middle School
Park East Day School
Mark Twain IS 239
Longwood JHS
Mark Twain IS 239
Mark Twain IS 239
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Park East Day School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Russell Sage JHS 190
Martha Brown Middle School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Horace Mann School
Mark Twain IS 239
Ardsley Middle School
Elmwood-Franklin School
Ardsley Middle School
Park East Day School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Collegiate School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Ardsley Middle School
Big Apple Academy
Bethlehem Central MS/HS
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Big Apple Academy

Town

Town
Ardsley
New York
Ardsley
New York
Brooklyn
Middle tta
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
ForessHill
Little Neck
New York
ForessHill
ForessHill
Fairport
Little Neck
Little Neck
Bronx
Brooklyn
Ardsley
Buffalo
Ardsley
New York
ForessHill
New York
Little Neck
Ardsley
Brooklyn
Delmar
Little Neck
Brooklyn

Team Score
160
159
154
154
150
147
147
142
138
137
135
134
132
132
131
130
129
127
127
124
121
120
120
119
118
116
115
115
108
108

Score
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Albany, Fulton, Saratoga, Schenectady, Warren, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 137

2 C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS Voorhedsvil 116

3 O'Rourke MS Burnt Hills 100

4 Granville Jr/Sr HS Granville 95

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Eliot S Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 30
2 Ryan B C.A. Bouton Jr-Sr HS Voorhedsvil 29
3 Bowen C Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 27
3 Jennie T Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 27
3 Leechen Z Bethlehem Central MS/HS Delmar 27
Bronx

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Horace Mann School Bronx 142
2 SAR Academy Riverdale 119
3 St. Barnabas ES Bronx 102

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Daniel L Horace Mann School Bronx 31
2 Rishi K Horace Mann School Bronx 29
3 Asher S Horace Mann School Bronx 28
4 Joon C Horace Mann School Bronx 27
4 Benjamin H Horace Mann School Bronx 27

Cattaraugus, Cayuga, Clinton, Cortland, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Oneida, Onondaga, Ontario, Saint Lawrence, Steuben, Tompkins

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 138
2 Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 132
3 Lansing Middle School Lansing 129
4 Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo 127

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Alec F Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 31
2 Joe F Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo 30
3 Ishan G Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 28
3 Michael N Elmwood-Franklin School Buffalo 28
3 Haley W Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Ulster

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Adam C Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook 22
2 Erin K Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook 20
2 Ermano M Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook 20
4 Jillian E Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook 19
4 Alexander G Linden Avenue Middle Sch. Red Hook 19
Kings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 159
2 Big Apple Academy Brooklyn 147
3 St. Ann's School Brooklyn 131
4 Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn 124

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nicolas N Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 34
2 Anthony W Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 33
2 Brian Y Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 33
4 Anthony L Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn 31

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Weber Middle School Port Wagjam 127
2 Oceanside Middle School Oceanside 118
3 Garden City Middle School Garden City 115
4 Longwood JHS Middle tsth 108

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Maciej W Longwood JHS Middle tsta 33
2 Steven S Longwood JHS Middle tsta 29
3 Eli F Weber Middle School Port Wagjtan 27
4 Terence L Longwood JHS Middle rsta 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Park East Day School

2 Collegiate School

3 PS 334 - Anderson School
4 Ramaz Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Benjamin H
1 Ephraim K
3 Michael W
4 Ben K
4 Daniel L
Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Louis Pasteur MS 67
*1 Russell Sage JHS 190

3 Daniel Carter Beard JHS 189

4 Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Zicheng Z

Vicky H

JenaY

Eric C

Eunice K
Jongyoul L

A DA BN

Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Ardsley Middle School
2 Rye Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Kruti S
2 Karen J
3 Sean T
4 Zachary G
4 Liana P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

New York
New York
New York
New York

School
Collegiate School
Park East Day School
Park East Day School
Park East Day School
Collegiate School

Little Neck
ForestsHill
Flushing
Astoria

School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Louis Pasteur MS 67

Ardsley
Rye

School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
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Town
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Town

Town
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Little Neck
ForessHill
ForessHill
Little Neck
Little Neck

Town

Town
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
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147
132
120
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34
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30

Team Score
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32
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31
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160
135
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34
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30
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